

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI
L.P.A. No.569 of 2016

Ram Bilash Sahu ... Appellant
Versus
The State of Jharkhand & Ors. ... Respondents

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RONGON MUKHOPADHYAY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRADEEP KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

For the Appellant : Ms. Aprajita Bhardwaj, Adv.
For the State : Mrs. Darshana Poddar Mishra, AAG-I

Order No.35/Dated- 17.10.2024
Heard in part.
Let this matter be listed on 20.11.2024.

(Rongon Mukhopadhyay, J.)

(Pradeep Kumar Srivastava, J.)