

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI
L.P.A. No. 569 of 2016

Ram Bilash Sahu --- --- Appellant
Versus
The State of Jharkhand & Ors. --- --- Respondents

CORAM: **Hon'ble Mr. Justice Rongon Mukhopadhyay**
Hon'ble Mr. Justice Arun Kumar Rai

37/18.12.2024 As prayed by the learned counsel for the appellant,
list this matter on 17th January 2025.

(Rongon Mukhopadhyay, J.)

(Arun Kumar Rai, J.)

Shamim/